28 Ocak 2022 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.PERGAMON (Kosmaz)
2.SERKANINOGLU
3.BASKASAP
4 CANIMCITIR (Kosmaz)
5.CEZMICAN
6.EYVAH INCE YUNUS (Kosmaz)
7 KARDES KAYA (Kosmaz)
8 KUMANTAY (Kosmaz)
9.MIKSER (Kosmaz)
10.0GLUMHASAN (Kosmaz)
11.0GLUMMUTLU (Kosmaz)
12.0GLUM YAVAN (Kosmaz)
13.UZUN MEHVET (Kosmaz)
14 BALIK GOZLUM
15 BENGUTAS
16.DEFNELI (Kosmaz)
17 EGELIKIZ
18.KARAHILAL
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOW
1.)62.000 t 2.)24.800
1.)10.695 £ 2)4278 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

dyaa  KAZBERT(RU)- NAZLIGAKAR
4yaa  DELICHAN- OZVENCULE
4yda  BABANEVLUT- SABURADA
4yak  SARRAF- QTR

4yka  BATURSAH- SONGULCAN
4yaa  UCANOGLU- TOMUROLK
dyka  ALPAK- KARABASAN
4yaa  AYABAKAN-OLGU

4ykg TURBO - CANZERA

4yaa KAYATUFAN - HAFIZEHANIM
4yaa  DEMRDOVEN- FINSHR
4yka YAKUPBEY - AL SERAY
dyka  TURBO-ZILLIPNAR

dyak  SULTANDEFAUST (FR) - SAHENSAH
4yak  KARA YAGZ - GURGOZE
4yak  ANKA - RIKYEHANM

4ydk  BABA MEVLUT- GHANAY
4ydk  ERGOKGE- CANNAZIRE

Siklet
58
56
54
54
55
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
52
52
52
56
54

58 kg,

3.)12.400 ¢

3)2.139¢%

Sahip Antrendrii

MEH. ARSLAN MALTIN
H. MATIK E.Y.YIDONER
ERE. KURU I.KOROGLU
ABD. AKDEMR MAKKUS
SUL. ATIK ATURGUT
D. ART. TUTASER V.TURAN
EM. KAYA F.DiZDAROGLU
ALI SIMSEK MKANAT
MEH. BIRDEN MEH.KAYA
BES. KAYA ADING
SAF. GUMUS SAFAK GUMUS
FEY. ALTIN MBAYDAN
LUT. TURAN SUK. GELIK
BES. KAYA MALI KAYA
EM. KAYA F.DiZDAROGLU
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI I.CANPOLAT
SAL. ULUIRMAKLI I.CANPOLAT
BES. KAYA MALI KAYA

Antalya Hipdromu (4. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum
4)6.200 t
4.)1.070
HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
47 4115 25.01.2022
61 720-211 14.01.2022
35 580-605 15.01.2022
83 412414 21.01.2022
53 6155-22 20.01.2022
37 7251-56 17.01.2022
32 88-4082 26.01.2022
42 074-955 26.01.2022
35 735647 14.01.2022
29 07-7257 22.01.2022
47 2411-54 20.01.2022
39 315-353 27.01.2022
46 541704 01.01.2022
49 3362-93 04.01.2022
42 27-7534 21.01.2022
43  5176-41 26.01.2022
29  6990-97 21.01.2022
36 6-62616 22.01.2022



